
Trackside Favorites

(PRICES LISTED INCLUDE TAX) PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE BAR

MON - THRS 12p - 8p

SATURDAY 11p - 10p
SUNDAY 11p - 6p

FRIDAY 12p -10p

BITES & SHAREABLES

GARDEN

WRAPS (Served with chips)

13.50CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Grilled chicken breast with lettuce, caesar dressing and 
topped with shredded parmesan cheese in a 13" tortilla

13.50CHICKEN WRAP (GRILLED OR CRISPY)
Your choice of grilled or crispy chicken breast with lettuce and 
tomato, topped with shredded cheddar jack cheese and ranch
in a 13" tortilla

13.50BUFFALO CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
Two golden fried chicken tenders, diced and tossed in buffalo 
sauce with lettuce, cheddar jack, and ranch in a 13" tortilla

HOUSE SALAD w CHICKEN
Fresh lettuce with chopped carrots, onions,  cucumber and wedges of tomato
served with your choice of dressing.

CAESAR SALAD w CHICKEN
Fresh chopped lettuce tossed in a creamy caesar dressing topped with
croutons and parmesan cheese.

 FULL 13.50  SIDE 9.50

FULL 13.50 SIDE 9.50

FULL 14.50 SIDE 11.00

FULL 13.50 SIDE 11.00

MOZZARELLA SALAD 
w CHICKEN
Chopped lettuce, shredded mozzarella, tossed in  basil pesto and creamy
caesar dressing, topped with shredded parmesan cheese. 

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
Three white meat breaded chicken tenders tossed in buffalo sauce with
chopped lettuce, carrots, cucumber, red onions and served with choice
of dressing.

13.00CHICKEN TENDERS
Three breaded, golden fried chicken tenders with a side of 
fries, served with your choice of sauce

11.50CHICKEN QUESADILLA
A 13" tortilla stuffed with cheddar jack cheese and oven-baked 
until golden brown

6.00

CHIPS & SALSA 6.00
CHIPS & QUESO

TAVERN FRIES
A basket of the finest potatoes, cut and golden fried. Served 
with ketchup

11.00QUESO FRIES
A large bowl of fries smothered in queso and jalapenos, 
topped  with salsa and sour cream. You will need a napkin!

7.00

TRACKSIDE WINGS
Bone-in chicken wings, dry or tossed in your choice of buffalo, Asian or 
sweet BBQ and served with a dipping sauce (ranch, blue cheese, buffalo
Asian, or sweet BBQ)

7.00SWEET POTATO FRIES
A basket of golden fried sweet potato fries

10.00JUMBO PRETZEL
A traditional, oven-baked pretzel, served with or without salt
(Add queso for just 1.75)

11.00FRIED PICKLES
Crinkle cut coins of pickles fried till golden and served with 
ranch dip

25.00

12.00JALAPENO POPPERS
A basket of fried breaded spicy jalapeno peppers stuffed with 
cream cheese, served with ranch dip

11.00CHEESE CURDS
IPA beer battered Wisconsin white cheddar

GRAND PRIX PLATTER 
A platter to share including: a salted pretzel, queso, chips, 
salsa, and a chicken quesadilla 

(8)

13.50     (12)18.00     (16)22.50     +VEGGIES 2.75
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Sub Fries (1.75)
Sub Sweet Potato Fries (2.25
Sub Side Salad ($1.95

BURDERS & SANDWICHES

PIZZA

20.00LOADED PIZZA
A 16 inch loaded pizza with mozzarella cheese, ham, sausage, 
salami, pepperoni, fresh tomato, mixed peppers and red onions

MEAT LOVERS
For the carnivores! Ham, pepperoni, salami and sausage on a fresh base loaded 
with mozzarella and baked till crisp and golden

PEPPERONI & JALAPEÑO
Our hot one! We take the classic pepperoni and add a serving of sliced jalapeños

7 " 9.50 16" 20.00

7 " 9.00 16" 19.00

13.00CHIPOTLE TURKEY
Slices of turkey topped with sliced pepper jack cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, red onion with a creamy chipotle sauce. Served with chips.

12.50ITALIAN PESTO
Slices of salami on a bed of green pesto with mozzarella cheese, 
lettuce and tomato. Toasted and served with chips.

12.50BLT
Smoked bacon on an oven toasted bun with mayo, fresh lettuce 
and sliced tomato. Served with chips.

13.00
CUBANO
Our take on a legend! Slices of turkey, ham, and swiss with a 
layer of mustard and dill pickles on an oven toasted bun. 
Served with chips. 

EXTRA PATTY

3.00
ADD BACON

2.00
JALAPEÑOS

1.00
EXTRA CHEESE

1.50

12.00
PITSTOP BURGER
A juicy burger atop a split bun, with mayo, sliced cheddar 
cheese, lettuce, tomato and red onion. Burgers are 3.75 oz. 
and cooked to a set temp. Served with a side of fries. 

PEPPERONI
A classic, freshly baked pizza loaded with mozzarella and pepperoni.

VEGGIE
A loaded veggie pizza with a rich marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato, 
mixed peppers and red onions

7 " 9.00 16" 19.00

7 " 9.00 16" 19.00

CHEESE
Oven-fresh dough with a rich marinara sauce and loaded with fresh mozzarella cheese

7 " 8.00 16" 17.00

13.00
BBQ PULLED PORK
Pork, pulled in our kitchen, twice cooked in our BBQ sauce. 
Served on a white bun with a layer of creamy sour cream 
and a side of fries. 

14.00
ASIAN BBQ PULLED PORK
Our pulled pork, twice cooked in our Asian BBQ sauce. Served 
on a white bun on a layer of creamy sour cream with a topping 
of shredded, fresh cucumber. Served with a side of fries. 

14.00
CHICKEN PESTO
A grilled chicken breast on a bed of green pesto with melted 
mozzarella cheese, lettuce and tomato in an oven toasted bun. 
Served with chips. 

13.00HAM & SWISS 
Slices of ham and swiss cheese with lettuce, tomato, yellow 
mustard and mayo. Served with chips.

podiumkarting.com  |  720.282.5000

MON-THURS  |  3PM-7PM
CRAFT DRAUGHT BEER
DOMESTIC DRAUGHT BEER

OFF ALL APPETIZERS

JACK DANIELS & JIM BEAM

SHOTS OF JAMESON


